## RS Used Oil Services, Inc.

**SERVICE ORDER** 

No.

05/19/2011

Check Cash Credit Card

55906

25903 South Ridgeland Ave. Monee, Illinois 60449 (708) 534-9300 Fax: (708) 534-9400 PA ID # ILR000103184 3 DOT # 758189

Location Performing Service

25903 S. Ridgeland Ave. Mones, IL 60449

Manifest # 008132919

(708) 534-9300 FPA ID & II BODDING 194

Date:

		FLAGO1150154		Route #					
Generator/Control Name:	ustomer/Job Site:	Contractor:		ITEM NO. 192					
ivaille.	CITY OF SOUTH BEND	Name:		DORE & ASSOCIATES					
Address:	1100 PRAIRIE AVE	Address:		900 HARRY S TRUMAN PARKWAY					
City, State, Zi	p: SOUTH BEND IN 4880'	City, Stat	e, Zip:	BAY CITY	r itthiuman				
Phone Number:		Phone N	umber:	BAY CITY MI 487					
Purchase Ord	613-220-7944 ler Number	т		809-661-2712					
		burner s	Burner's USEPA ID #:						
Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Total	Gross	Tare	Net			
	Non-Hazardous Used Oil Collected								
5,000	Non-Hazardous Oily Water								
	Non-Hazardous Contaminated Oil Collect	ted							
	Service Charge		•						
	Hourly Charge								
	Drum(s): Used Oil Filters					<del>                                     </del>			
	Drum(s): Non-Hazardous Solids/Liquids								
	On-Spec Used Oil Delivered								
ully and accurately of coording to applicate ompany and facility office in writing RS U ontained within non-mergency Responsible From the control of the con	pay a late charge of 1% per month on any invoice, which is no ent it becomes necessary to initiate legal proceedings to collect	g applicable state regulated and labele g applicable state regulated and labele g applicable state regulated and such materials will be on by the LA DEQ under 1000 any knowledge and ability USEPA or any state agont paid within 30 days of the paid within 30 days of	n- 261.20. I h ed, and are in lations. I here Request Form e performed i er LAC Gov. ( by to determine gency pursuan	lereby declare that the all respects in proper beby certify that to the 1. Additionally, upon upon approval of RS Chapter 41, Subpart Co e that no deliberate of int to the RCRA of 197	e contents of this r condition for trai best of our knowl generating such Used Oil Service C. r willful omission: 76 or contains PC	consignment are nsport by highway ledge, this wastes, we will s, Inc. Used oil s of compositions CB's regulated by			
rrival Time:	Begin Loading:	End Loadi	ng:	Dep	part Time:				
Remarks:	Ne	ext Service Date: O	il	Filter.					
river Name	Z Petry	Driver Signatur		2.11	Doth.				
Office Use On	ly	Office Use O		t acn -/	9				
Payment Rece	ived From Customer Yes No (To Be Invoiced)		Ī						
Amount	Check Cash	Amount		Chack	Cash Cre	adit Card			

Ple	ase pri	int or type. (Form design	ed for use on elite (1	2-pitch) typewriter.)					Form	Approved. (	MR No	2050_003		
	W	FORM HAZARDOUS VASTE MANIFEST		PRODUCTION OF SELECTION AND AND SELECTION OF	2. Page 1 of	f 3. Emergency Respon		00	Tracking Nur 813	nber				
	110	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Generator's Site Address (if different than mailing address)  Generator's Phone:												
	6. Tra	ansporter 1 Company Name				U.S. EPA ID Number								
	7 Tra	OS Used Oil Sarv ansporter 2 Company Name			II.	ILR000103184								
		moportor 2 company realis				U.S. EPA ID I	U.S. EPA ID Number							
	8. De:	signated Facility Name and		U.S. EPA ID Number										
	1408 GATUN DRIVE GRIFFITH, IN 46348								\$1806\$Q425.					
	2000	Facility's Phone:												
	9a. HM 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, and Packing Group (if any))				10. Conta	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	1.3 Waste Lindes					
GENERATOR	,	j.						1 3 1 6 6 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	74975 <b>a</b>		10 E			
NER		Hon Hazardous (	untaranates Liqu	112	100	001	71	5,000	6	Managara 1	7 (27-6)			
GE		arar sdal =								-				
	- 1		mariadi Series	Hatinda Taylor Steel 2021			77	a turk turking	6					
		3. 120 74 22 22 22 22	BEA STATE ATTEMPTOR TO THE	A STATE OF THE STA			407.2000	10 10 10 10 10	20 10 20 20			Appendix		
	ballif	era come mass						220, 10	1111111111					
	30000	4.		Committee of the commit	<u> </u>		17		G		Comment	126002		
							1000	1000				A Section		
1	14 Cr	pecial Handling Instructions			200	and the property as	18-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-	and the same						
	y E	5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent.  I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true.										ged, ry		
↓	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	I me that Top.	e gentle		Sig	nature				Month OS	Day	Year		
N	Transp	ernational Shipments porter signature (for exports		t in the first of <b>the</b>	Export from U	J.S. Port of er Date leav						7 3 1 1 7 E		
E		insporter Acknowledgment of orter 1 Printed/Typed Name						Committee forces		SA CET A L		Triple.		
TRANSPORTER		orter 2 Printed/Typed Name	Zach	Terry		nature A	am L	1. TE	Lig	Month	Day	Year		
R	1000 1000	The Hole State of the State of			J.		entra de la compansión de			Month	Day	Year		
1	All Carolina	crepancy				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	196 <b>3</b> 5 35 5	事件是否是不完成。		24.43		real lear		
á	18a. Di	screpancy Indication Space	Quantity	Туре		Residue		Partial Reje	ction		Full Rejec	tion		
בׁן	18b. Alt	b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)  U.S. EPA ID Number												
		Facility's Phone:  8c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)												
WAT	20,700	Letter in No. States and the	The teach offers the second residence of the second									Year		
4	19: Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems)									CONTROL OF THE				
ı	r suga				3.		•	4.						
	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of trazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a Printed/Typed Name								NE PER I	alta"				
	. mileu/	Typeu Hallie			Sign I	nature				Month	Day	Year		
	200700						10000000000000000000000000000000000000			and outside	1			